TORNEO MITCHELL LUNEDI' 02 SETTEMBRE 2019

12 Class.
2?2 Class.
32 Class.
12 M/L
12 S.T.

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 15583 6187 1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
2 14817 5880 103 LEONIANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
3 14777 5364 2 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
[4 14094 5593 3 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO |
|5 13961 5540 6 TRIGGIANI FELICE IUSCO GIUSEPPE |
6 13514 5363 102 CARLUCCIMARISA PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
7 12600 50,00 101 BINETTI MARIO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
8 12406 49,23 4 CIOCE FRANCO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
8 121,72 4830 108 COVITTISAVINA CONTE GINA
10 110,06 4367 104 AUDITORE FRANCO RANIER! MARGHERITA
11 108,31 42,98 7 ABBRUZZESE ENRICO DICARNE GIOSUE'
12 9743 3866 5 CASSANO MICHELE BINETTI GIOVANNA
13 8285 3288 105 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI



TORNEO MITCHELL LUNEDI' 02 SETTEMBRE 2019

Pos

w o =~ o N e W B =

e B
W A - D

Punti

56,96
52,87
50,17
50,17
50,16
48,81
4551
41,99
38,55
36,17
28,40
28,38
19,85

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

67,81
62,94
59,73
59,73
59,71
58,11
54,18
49,99
43,51
43,06
33,81
33,79
23,63

106
102
101

Giccatori
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
TRIGGIANI FELICE IUSCO GIUSEPPE
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
BINETTI MARIO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
CARLUCC! MARISA PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
CIOCE FRANCO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
ABBRUZZESE ENRICO DICARNE GIOSUE'
COVITTI SAVINA CONTE GINA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
AUDITORE FRANCO RANIERI MARGHERITA
CASSANO MICHELE BINETTI GIOVANNA
GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI



TORNEO MITCHELL LUNEDI' 02 SETTEMBRE 2019

Pos Punti

112,00
103,05
97.60
89,44
86,33
85,17
83,99
81,66
78,55
75,84
69,04
66,33
63,00

CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

%

86,67
61,34
58,10
53,24
51,39
50,70
49,99
48,61
46,76
45,14
41,10
39,48
37,50

103
1
2
6
102
106
3
104
4
101

105

Giocatori
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
TRIGGIANI FELICE IVSCO GIUSEPPE
CARLUCCI MARISA PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
COVITTI SAVINA CONTE GINA
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
AUDITORE FRANCO RANIER! MARGHERITA
CIOCE FRANCO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
BINETTI MARIO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
CASSANO MICHELE BINETTI GIOVANNA
ABBRUZZESE ENRICO DICARNE GIOSUE'
GALLO GAETANC SANARICA LUIG]



