

**TORNEO MITCHELL LUNEDI' 02 SETTEMBRE 2019**  
**CLASSIFICA FINALE**

	<b>Pos</b>	<b>Punti</b>	<b>%</b>	<b>Giocatori</b>
1 <sup>a</sup> Class.	1	155,93	61,87	1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
2 <sup>a</sup> Class.	2	148,17	58,80	103 LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
3 <sup>a</sup> Class.	3	147,77	58,64	2 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
1 <sup>a</sup> M/L	4	140,94	55,93	3 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
1 <sup>a</sup> S.T.	5	139,61	55,40	6 TRIGGIANI FELICE IUSCO GIUSEPPE
	6	135,14	53,63	102 CARLUCCI MARISA PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
	7	126,00	50,00	101 BINETTI MARIO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
	8	124,06	49,23	4 CIOCE FRANCO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
	9	121,72	48,30	108 COVITTI SAVINA CONTE GINA
	10	110,06	43,67	104 AUDITORE FRANCO RANIERI MARGHERITA
	11	108,31	42,98	7 ABBRUZZESE ENRICO DICARNE GIOSUE'
	12	97,43	38,66	5 CASSANO MICHELE BINETTI GIOVANNA
	13	82,85	32,88	105 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI

**TORNEO MITCHELL LUNEDI' 02 SETTEMBRE 2019**  
**CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO**

<b>Pos</b>	<b>Punti</b>	<b>%</b>		<b>Giocatori</b>
1	56,96	67,81	3	VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
2	52,87	62,94	1	NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
3	50,17	59,73	106	TRIGGIANI FELICE IUSCO GIUSEPPE
4	50,17	59,73	102	TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
5	50,16	59,71	101	BINETTI MARIO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
6	48,81	58,11	2	CARLUCCI MARISA PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
7	45,51	54,18	104	CIOCE FRANCO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
8	41,99	49,99	7	ABRUZZESE ENRICO DICARNE GIOSUE'
9	36,55	43,51	6	COVITTI SAVINA CONTE GINA
10	36,17	43,06	103	LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
11	28,40	33,81	4	AUDITORE FRANCO RANIERI MARGHERITA
12	28,39	33,79	5	CASSANO MICHELE BINETTI GIOVANNA
13	19,85	23,63	105	GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI

**TORNEO MITCHELL LUNEDI' 02 SETTEMBRE 2019**  
**CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO**

<b>Pos</b>	<b>Punti</b>	<b>%</b>		<b>Giocatori</b>
1	112,00	66,67	103	LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
2	103,05	61,34	1	NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
3	97,60	58,10	2	TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
4	89,44	53,24	6	TRIGGIANI FELICE IUSCO GIUSEPPE
5	86,33	51,39	102	CARLUCCI MARISA PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
6	85,17	50,70	106	COVITTI SAVINA CONTE GINA
7	83,99	49,99	3	VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
8	81,66	48,61	104	AUDITORE FRANCO RANIERI MARGHERITA
9	78,55	46,76	4	CIOCE FRANCO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
10	75,84	45,14	101	BINETTI MARIO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
11	69,04	41,10	5	CASSANO MICHELE BINETTI GIOVANNA
12	66,33	39,48	7	ABRUZZESE ENRICO DICARNE GIOSUE'
13	63,00	37,50	105	GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI